REVISE DATESHEET FOR SCVT EXAMS UNDER SEMESTER SYSTEM | & Il OF CRAFTSMEN TRAINING
SCHEME FOR ENGINEERING AND NON- ENGINEERING TRADES TO BE HELD IN AUGUST-2014

Sr. Date Day Semester Subject TIMINGS
No. Trades of | Trades of
Four Semester | One and
Duration Two
semester
Duration
1 25.08.2014 Monday ] Trade Practical Semester-li 10:30 A M 10:30 A:M
2 26.08.2014 Tuesday ] Trade Practical Semester-Hl 9:30 A.M 9:30 A:M
3 27.08.2014 | Wednesday Il Trade Practical Semester-H 9:30 A.M 9:30 A:M
4 28.08.2014 Thursday Il Trade Practical Semester-I| 9:30 AM 9:30 A:M
S 29.08.2014 Friday [ Paper | 10:30 A:M 2:30 PM
(a): Trade Theory
(b): Employability skills
3] 2.09.2014 Tuesday | Paper -l 10:30 A:M 2:30PM
(a): Workshop Cal. & Science
(b): Engineering Drawing
7 3.09.2014 Wednesday ] Paper | 10:30 A:M 2:30 PM
Trade Theory
8 5.09.2014 Friday ] Paper -l 10:30 A:M 2:30 PM
{(a) Workshop Cal. & Science
(b) Employability Skills
9 6.09.2014 Saturday Il Paper-Ill 10:30A.M
Engineering Drawing
10 8.09.2014 Monday ] Paper-lll 10:30 A:M
Engineering Drawing
11 9.09.2014 Tuesday | Trade Practical Semester-I 10:30 A.M 10:30 A:M
12 10.09.2014 | Wednesday | Trade Practical Semester-| 9:30 AM 9:30 A:M
13 11.09.2014 Thursday | Trade Practical Semester-| 9:30 AM 9:30 A:M

Note: All Practical Questions Papers of specific semester i.e. Sem | & [l are to be opened on Ist day of

Practical Exam i.e on 25.08.2014 and 9.09.2014 respectively, Irrespective of the trades shall continue

after the Lunch break, each day. .

2. The Self Employment Exam will be conducted on 12.9.2014 and common for NCVT/SCVT

Ist semester Reappear Students also.

Controller Exam (IT1)
L




